
 
 
 
 

 
Term Dates 2021/2022 (revised January 2022) 

 

Further Education and Schools (14-16) Courses 
 
 

 

Term 1 
 

Start of Term 1  Monday 6th September 2021 

Half Term Week Monday 25th October to 

Friday 29th October 2021 

End of Term 1  Friday 10th December 2021 
 

 

 

 

Term 2 
 

Start of Term 2 Tuesday 4th January 2022 

Half Term Week: Preston, Blackburn, Penrith and 
Manchester Centres ONLY 

Monday 14th February to  

Friday 18th February 2022 

Half Term Week: Liverpool and Warrington Centres ONLY  Monday 21st February to 
Friday 25th February 2022 

End of Term 2: Preston, Blackburn, Penrith, Warrington 
and Manchester Centres ONLY 

Friday 1st April 2022 

End of Term 2: Liverpool Centre ONLY 
 

Friday 8th April 2022 

 

 

 

 

Term 3 
 

Start of Term 3: Preston, Blackburn, Penrith, Warrington  
and Manchester Centres ONLY 

Tuesday 19th April 2022 

Start of Term 2: Liverpool Centre ONLY Monday 25th April 2022 

May Bank Holiday Monday 2nd May 2022 

Half Term Week Monday 30th May to Friday 3rd 
June 2022 

End of the Academic Year Thursday 23rd June 2022 

 

 


